[
L s
Ny
. Y. Synergy Group
=
®pout®
REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONI
Vendor Name MIDDLE EAST FUJI LLC. PR Type Store Priority Within 1 month
PR Number SPR/GCTA/D/23/055 Vessel GCTA - GCL TAPI Supply Date | 11/28/2023
Ship Builder STX DALIAN SHIPBULDING CO. LTD., Hull No D 2040 Supply Port MINA SAQR - UAE
DALIAN, CHINA
PR Description LSA/FFA ITEMS
SNo Item Description Product/ Req Uom Remarks
IMPA/ISSA aty.
Code
1 ALKALINE BATTERY, D-CELL, MAKE: DURACELL 50| PAIR DURACELL BATTERY (D-CELL) ALKALINE
2 |ALPHABET FLAG "B" (BRAVO) 4ft x 6ft 371512 1| PIECES Length= 6 Feet // Breadth= 4 Feet
3 |ALPHABET FLAG "H" (HOTEL) 4ft x 6ft 371518 1| PIECES
4 |Bailers - LIFEBOAT BAILER 330201 2| PIECES Buoyant bailer for Lifeboat and rescue boat
5 |CROWBAR FOR HELICOPTER EQUIPMENT (LENGTH= 612882 1] PIECES
95 CM)
6 |Drinking Cups - LIFEBOAT DRINKING CUP 330241 1| PIECES Rustproof graduated drinking vessel
7 |FIRE HOSE 15 MTR (INNER/OUTER SYNTHETIC 1| PIECES FIRE HOSE - LENGTH 15 MTR - INNER/OUTER
RUBBER LINED) WITH COUPLING NAKAJIMA 50A SYNTHETIC RUBBER LINED - WITH NAKAJIMA
COUPLING 50A - IMPA CODE 330732
8 |FIRE HOSE 18 MTR (INNER/OUTER SYNTHETIC 330732 3| SETS FIRE HOSE - LENGTH 18 MTR - INNER/OUTER
RUBBER LINED) WITH NAKAJIMA COUPLING 50A SYNTHETIC RUBBER LINED - WITH NAKAJIMA
COUPLING 50A
9 |FIRE HYDRANT CAP FOR NAKAJIMA HYDRANT 4| PIECES INNER DIA=65MM, OUTER DIA.= 70MM
(INNER DIA=65 MM)
10 FLAG - INDIA - 4ft x 6ft 371329 1| PIECES LENGTH= 6 FEET // BREADTH =4 FEET
11 |FLAG - OMAN - 3ft x 4ft 371298 1| PIECES
12 |FLAG - OMAN - 4t x 6ft 331135 1| PIECES LENGTH= 6 FEET // BREADTH = 4 FEET
13 FLAG - UAE - 4ft x 6ft 371375 1| PIECES LENGTH= 6 FEET // BREADTH = 4 FEET
14 |FREE FALL LIFEBOAT LAUNCHING PROCEDURE 480 331520 3| PIECES
x 330mm
15 [IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE 334123 2| PIECES
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
LIFEBOAT, 300X300MM
16 [IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE 6| PIECES
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
MUSTER LIST, 150X150MM
17 [iIMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE 334101 3| PIECES
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
RESCUE BOAT, 150X150MM
18 [IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE 334171 4| PIECES
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN " FIRST
AID ", 150X300MM
19 [IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE 334127 3| PIECES
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "
MEDICAL LOCKER ", 150X150MM
20 ||MO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE 334202 2| PIECES
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "
NUMBER 2 ", 150X75MM

Page 1 of 5 Synergy Group Copyright © 2023. All rights reserved Date: 27/Nov/2023



SNo

Item Description

Product/
IMPA/ISSA
Code

Req
Qty.

Uom

Remarks

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "
NUMBER 6 ", 150X75MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "9L
FOAM EXTINGUISHER", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"ARROW", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"ASSEMBLY STATION", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"ASSEMBLY STATION", 300X300MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"BATTERY LOCKER", 300X300MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"BREATHING AIR COMPRESSOR", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "CHILD
LIFEJACKET", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"CONTROL STATION", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "EM
GEN WARNING", 300X300MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"EMERGENCY EXIT", 150X500MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"EMERGENCY EYE WASH", 150X300MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"EMERGENCY FIRE PUMP", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"EMERGENCY GENERATOR", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE

PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "EPIRB",

150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "EXIT -
RIGHT", 150X400MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "EXIT
LEFT", 150X400MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "FIRE
ALARM PANEL", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "FIRE
BLANKET", 200X100MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "FIRE
DAMPER FOR ACC SPACE", 150X150MM

334206

336091

334421

334119

334124

333123

336869

334141

336066

333135

335830

334177

336019

336076

334114

334405

334404

336043

336434

336784

10

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

Page 2 of 5

Synergy Group Copyright © 2023. All rights reserved

Date:

27/Nov/2023




SNo

Item Description

Product/
IMPA/ISSA
Code

Req
Qty.

Uom

Remarks

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "FIRE
HYDRANT", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "FIRE
LOCKER", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "FIRE
PLAN", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"HOSPITAL", 150X300MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"INTERNATIONAL SHORE CONNECTION", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "KEEP
CLEAR FOR EMGCY ESCAPE", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"LIFEBOAT LAUNCHING CAUTION", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"LIFEBUOY WITH LIGHT and LINE", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"LIFEBUOY WITH LIGHT and SMOKE", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"LIFEBUOY WITH LIGHT", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"LIFEBUOY", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "LINE
THROWING APPLIANCE", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"LOCKER WITH FIREMAN OUTFIT", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"MANUALLY OPERATED CALL POINT", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "NO
SMOKING, NO NAKED LIGHT", 200X300MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"POLLUTION CONTROL EQUIPMENT", 150X300MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"PORTABLE FOAM APPLICATOR", 150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"REMOTE CONTROL FOR FIRE DAMPER FOR ACC.",
150X150MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"RESTRICTED AREA - NO UNAUTHORISED ENTRY",
100X300MM

IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"SECUTITY NOTICE", 400X300MM

336815

336858

336001

334140

336059

335800

335112

334134

334109

334108

334106

334118

336067

330602

338522

334181

336030

336790

338690

333138

25

15

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

Page 3 of 5

Synergy Group Copyright © 2023. All rights reserved

Date:

27/Nov/2023




SNo Item Description Product/ Req Uom Remarks
IMPA/ISSA Qaty.
Code
61 [IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE 334482 2| PIECES
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "SLIDE
TO OPEN - LEFT", 150X300MM
62 ||MO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE 334483 2| PIECES
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "SLIDE
TO OPEN - RIGHT", 150X300MM
63 [IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE 336027 2| PIECES
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"SPRINKLER SYSTEM VALVE", 150X150MM
64 ||MO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE 333136 2| PIECES
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"STEERING GEAR", 300X300MM
65 ||MO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE 334121 3| PIECES
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"STRETCHER", 150X150MM
66 ||MO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE 335852 3| PIECES
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"VENTILATION TO BE USED PRIOR ENTRY",
150X300MM
67 [IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE 336846 30| PIECES
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN
"WATER FIRE HOSE", 150X150MM
68  [IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE 334103 3| PIECES
PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN DAVIT
LAUNCHED LIFERAFT, 150X150MM
69 Mo Symbols, on Self Adhesive Photoluminescent 334104 5| PIECES
Vinyl - SAFETY SIGN EMBARKATION LADDER,
150X150MM
70 [Jack Knives - LIFEBOAT JACK-KNIFE 330251 1| PIECES JACK KNIVES - FOR LIFEBOAT
71 |KNIFE WITH SHEATH (FOR HELICOPTER EQUIPMENT) 1| PIECES
72 |Life Jackets Lights - LIFE JACKET LIGHT, OCEAN 330143 35( PIECES LIFE JACKET LIGHT
SAFETY LTD. / AQUASPEC A
73 |LIFE LINE FOR LIFEBUOY 2| ROLLS SPECIFICATION: Rope lenght: 30 mtr / Rope
Dia.: 8 mm // Rope Material: Polyethylene //
Rope Type: Braided Rope // Tensile Strength:
450 Kg /I Rope Colour: Orange Colour //
Fastness to light: Grade 5 according to ISO
105-B02
74 |LIFELINE (5mm X 15mtr) FOR HELICOPTER 1| SETS
EQUIPMENT
75 |LIFERAFT LAUNCHING PROCEDURES FOR DAVIT 3| PIECES
LAUNCHED LIFERAFTS 480 x 330mm
76 |LIFERAFT LAUNCHING PROCEDURES FOR 331502 4| PIECES
INFLATABLE LIFERAFTS 480 x 330mm
7 MERCHANT INSIGN FLAG - SINGAPORE - 3ft X 4ft 1| PIECES LENGTH= 4 FEET // BREADTH = 3 FEET
78 PAINTER FOR RESCUE BOAT 330293 1| ROLLS LENGTH= 50 MTRDIA. = 18 MM
79 |PILOT BOARDING ARRANGEMENTS DETAILS FOR 3| PIECES
SAFE BOARDING OF PILOTS 420x297MM
80  [PILOT BOARDING ARRANGEMENTS DETAILS FOR 331526 2| PIECES
SAFE BOARDING OF PILOTS 420x297MM
81 |PRESSURE GAUGE FOR FIRE LINE - PRESSURE 5| PIECES PRESSURE GAUGE FOR FIRE LINE -
RANGE 16KG/CM - THREAD DIA. 16MM PRESSURE RANGE 16KG/CM - THREAD DIA
16mm - THREAD PITCH 20G 1/4"
82 |RUBBER PACKING FOR HOSE COUPLING - 330846 10| PIECES
NAKAJIMA 2"
83 |SCREW DRIVER SET FOR HELICOPTER EQUIPMENT 1| SETS
84 | SEA ANCHORS - RESCUE BOAT SEA ANCHOR 330216 1| SETS SEA ANCHOR FOR RESCUE BOAT
Page 4 of 5 Synergy Group Copyright © 2023. All rights reserved Date: 27/Nov/2023




SNo Item Description Product/ Req Uom Remarks
IMPA/ISSA aty.
Code

85 |SEIZING WIRE 2mm - COPPER - FOR FIRE HOSE 2| KILOGRAM

SEIZING
86 STRAP FOR FIRE EXTINGUISHER 10| PIECES Strap for Fire Extinguisher Stand
87 |Tapes Retro-reflective - TAPE REFLECTIVE SOLAS 330189 2| ROLLS 50MM x 47.5 MTR

GRADE, SILVER W:50MM X L:45.7MTR
88  |whistles - WHISTLE 330252 6| PIECES WHISTLE FOR LIFE JACKET

Page 5 of 5 Synergy Group Copyright © 2023. All rights reserved Date:

27/Nov/2023




