

## **REQUEST FOR QUOTATION**

Vendor Name	MIDDLE EAST FUJI LLC.	PR Type	Store	Priority	Within 1 month
PR Number	SPR/GCTA/D/23/055	Vessel	GCTA - GCL TAPI	Supply Date	11/28/2023
Ship Builder	STX DALIAN SHIPBULDING CO. LTD., DALIAN, CHINA	Hull No	D 2040	Supply Port	MINA SAQR - UAE

PR Description LSA/FFA ITEMS

SNo	Item Description	Product/ IMPA/ISSA Code	Req Qty.	Uom	Remarks
1	ALKALINE BATTERY, D-CELL, MAKE: DURACELL		50	PAIR	DURACELL BATTERY (D-CELL) ALKALINE
2	ALPHABET FLAG "B" (BRAVO) 4ft x 6ft	371512	1	PIECES	Length= 6 Feet // Breadth= 4 Feet
3	ALPHABET FLAG "H" (HOTEL) 4ft x 6ft	371518	1	PIECES	
4	Bailers - LIFEBOAT BAILER	330201	2	PIECES	Buoyant bailer for Lifeboat and rescue boat
5	CROWBAR FOR HELICOPTER EQUIPMENT (LENGTH= 95 CM)	612882	1	PIECES	
6	Drinking Cups - LIFEBOAT DRINKING CUP	330241	1	PIECES	Rustproof graduated drinking vessel
7	FIRE HOSE 15 MTR (INNER/OUTER SYNTHETIC RUBBER LINED) WITH COUPLING NAKAJIMA 50A		1	PIECES	FIRE HOSE - LENGTH 15 MTR - INNER/OUTER SYNTHETIC RUBBER LINED - WITH NAKAJIMA COUPLING 50A - IMPA CODE 330732
8	FIRE HOSE 18 MTR (INNER/OUTER SYNTHETIC RUBBER LINED) WITH NAKAJIMA COUPLING 50A	330732	3	SETS	FIRE HOSE - LENGTH 18 MTR - INNER/OUTER SYNTHETIC RUBBER LINED - WITH NAKAJIMA COUPLING 50A
9	FIRE HYDRANT CAP FOR NAKAJIMA HYDRANT (INNER DIA=65 MM)		4	PIECES	INNER DIA=65MM, OUTER DIA.= 70MM
10	FLAG - INDIA - 4ft x 6ft	371329	1	PIECES	LENGTH= 6 FEET // BREADTH = 4 FEET
11	FLAG - OMAN - 3ft x 4ft	371298	1	PIECES	
12	FLAG - OMAN - 4ft x 6ft	331135	1	PIECES	LENGTH= 6 FEET // BREADTH = 4 FEET
13	FLAG - UAE - 4ft x 6ft	371375	1	PIECES	LENGTH= 6 FEET // BREADTH = 4 FEET
14	FREE FALL LIFEBOAT LAUNCHING PROCEDURE 480 x 330mm	331520	3	PIECES	
15	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN LIFEBOAT, 300X300MM	334123	2	PIECES	
16	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN MUSTER LIST, 150X150MM		6	PIECES	
17	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN RESCUE BOAT, 150X150MM	334101	3	PIECES	
18	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN " FIRST AID ", 150X300MM	334171	4	PIECES	
19	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN " MEDICAL LOCKER ", 150X150MM	334127	3	PIECES	
20	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN " NUMBER 2 ", 150X75MM	334202	2	PIECES	

SNo	Item Description	Product/ IMPA/ISSA Code	Req Qty.	Uom	Remarks
21	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN " NUMBER 6 ", 150X75MM	334206	2	PIECES	
22	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "9L FOAM EXTINGUISHER", 150X150MM	336091	10	PIECES	
23	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "ARROW", 150X150MM	334421	6	PIECES	
24	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "ASSEMBLY STATION", 150X150MM	334119	5	PIECES	
25	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "ASSEMBLY STATION", 300X300MM	334124	3	PIECES	
26	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "BATTERY LOCKER", 300X300MM	333123	2	PIECES	
27	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "BREATHING AIR COMPRESSOR", 150X150MM	336869	2	PIECES	
28	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "CHILD LIFEJACKET", 150X150MM	334141	2	PIECES	
29	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "CONTROL STATION", 150X150MM	336066	3	PIECES	
30	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "EM GEN WARNING", 300X300MM	333135	1	PIECES	
31	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "EMERGENCY EXIT", 150X500MM	335830	2	PIECES	
32	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "EMERGENCY EYE WASH", 150X300MM	334177	5	PIECES	
33	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "EMERGENCY FIRE PUMP", 150X150MM	336019	2	PIECES	
34	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "EMERGENCY GENERATOR", 150X150MM	336076	2	PIECES	
35	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "EPIRB", 150X150MM	334114	2	PIECES	
36	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "EXIT - RIGHT", 150X400MM	334405	5	PIECES	
37	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "EXIT LEFT", 150X400MM	334404	5	PIECES	
38	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "FIRE ALARM PANEL", 150X150MM	336043	2	PIECES	
39	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "FIRE BLANKET", 200X100MM	336434	4	PIECES	
40	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "FIRE DAMPER FOR ACC SPACE", 150X150MM	336784	4	PIECES	

SNo	Item Description	Product/ IMPA/ISSA Code	Req Qty.	Uom	Remarks
41	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "FIRE HYDRANT", 150X150MM	336815	25	PIECES	
42	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "FIRE LOCKER", 150X150MM	336858	3	PIECES	
43	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "FIRE PLAN", 150X150MM	336001	3	PIECES	
44	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "HOSPITAL", 150X300MM	334140	3	PIECES	
45	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "INTERNATIONAL SHORE CONNECTION", 150X150MM	336059	3	PIECES	
46	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "KEEP CLEAR FOR EMGCY ESCAPE", 150X150MM	335800	3	PIECES	
47	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "LIFEBOAT LAUNCHING CAUTION", 150X150MM	335112	2	PIECES	
48	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "LIFEBUOY WITH LIGHT and LINE", 150X150MM	334134	4	PIECES	
49	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "LIFEBUOY WITH LIGHT and SMOKE", 150X150MM	334109	4	PIECES	
50	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "LIFEBUOY WITH LIGHT", 150X150MM	334108	8	PIECES	
51	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "LIFEBUOY", 150X150MM	334106	6	PIECES	
52	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "LINE THROWING APPLIANCE", 150X150MM	334118	2	PIECES	
53	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "LOCKER WITH FIREMAN OUTFIT", 150X150MM	336067	3	PIECES	
54	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "MANUALLY OPERATED CALL POINT", 150X150MM	330602	6	PIECES	
55	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "NO SMOKING, NO NAKED LIGHT", 200X300MM	338522	3	PIECES	
56	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "POLLUTION CONTROL EQUIPMENT", 150X300MM	334181	2	PIECES	
57	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "PORTABLE FOAM APPLICATOR", 150X150MM	336030	4	PIECES	
58	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "REMOTE CONTROL FOR FIRE DAMPER FOR ACC.", 150X150MM	336790	4	PIECES	
59	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "RESTRICTED AREA - NO UNAUTHORISED ENTRY", 100X300MM	338690	15	PIECES	
60	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "SECUTITY NOTICE", 400X300MM	333138	3	PIECES	

SNo	Item Description	Product/ IMPA/ISSA Code	Req Qty.	Uom	Remarks
61	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "SLIDE TO OPEN - LEFT", 150X300MM	334482	2	PIECES	
62	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "SLIDE TO OPEN - RIGHT", 150X300MM	334483	2	PIECES	
63	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "SPRINKLER SYSTEM VALVE", 150X150MM	336027	2	PIECES	
64	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "STEERING GEAR", 300X300MM	333136	2	PIECES	
65	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "STRETCHER", 150X150MM	334121	3	PIECES	
66	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "VENTILATION TO BE USED PRIOR ENTRY", 150X300MM	335852	3	PIECES	
67	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN "WATER FIRE HOSE", 150X150MM	336846	30	PIECES	
68	IMO SYMBOLS, ON SELF ADHESIVE PHOTOLUMINESCENT VINYL - SAFETY SIGN DAVIT LAUNCHED LIFERAFT, 150X150MM	334103	3	PIECES	
69	IMO Symbols, on Self Adhesive Photoluminescent Vinyl - SAFETY SIGN EMBARKATION LADDER, 150X150MM	334104	5	PIECES	
70	Jack Knives - LIFEBOAT JACK-KNIFE	330251	1	PIECES	JACK KNIVES - FOR LIFEBOAT
71	KNIFE WITH SHEATH (FOR HELICOPTER EQUIPMENT)		1	PIECES	
72	Life Jackets Lights - LIFE JACKET LIGHT, OCEAN SAFETY LTD. / AQUASPEC A	330143	35	PIECES	LIFE JACKET LIGHT
73	LIFE LINE FOR LIFEBUOY		2	ROLLS	SPECIFICATION: Rope lenght: 30 mtr // Rope Dia.: 8 mm // Rope Material: Polyethylene // Rope Type: Braided Rope // Tensile Strength: 450 Kg // Rope Colour: Orange Colour // Fastness to light: Grade 5 according to ISO 105-B02
74	LIFELINE (5mm X 15mtr) FOR HELICOPTER EQUIPMENT		1	SETS	
75	LIFERAFT LAUNCHING PROCEDURES FOR DAVIT LAUNCHED LIFERAFTS 480 x 330mm		3	PIECES	
76	LIFERAFT LAUNCHING PROCEDURES FOR INFLATABLE LIFERAFTS 480 x 330mm	331502	4	PIECES	
77	MERCHANT INSIGN FLAG - SINGAPORE - 3ft X 4ft		1	PIECES	LENGTH= 4 FEET // BREADTH = 3 FEET
78	PAINTER FOR RESCUE BOAT	330293	1	ROLLS	LENGTH= 50 MTRDIA. = 18 MM
79	PILOT BOARDING ARRANGEMENTS DETAILS FOR SAFE BOARDING OF PILOTS 420x297MM		3	PIECES	
80	PILOT BOARDING ARRANGEMENTS DETAILS FOR SAFE BOARDING OF PILOTS 420x297MM	331526	2	PIECES	
81	PRESSURE GAUGE FOR FIRE LINE - PRESSURE RANGE 16KG/CM - THREAD DIA. 16MM		5	PIECES	PRESSURE GAUGE FOR FIRE LINE - PRESSURE RANGE 16KG/CM - THREAD DIA 16mm - THREAD PITCH 20G 1/4"
82	RUBBER PACKING FOR HOSE COUPLING - NAKAJIMA 2"	330846	10	PIECES	
83	SCREW DRIVER SET FOR HELICOPTER EQUIPMENT		1	SETS	
84	SEA ANCHORS - RESCUE BOAT SEA ANCHOR	330216	1	SETS	SEA ANCHOR FOR RESCUE BOAT

SNo	Item Description	Product/ IMPA/ISSA Code	Req Qty.	Uom	Remarks
85	SEIZING WIRE 2mm - COPPER - FOR FIRE HOSE SEIZING		2	KILOGRAM	
86	STRAP FOR FIRE EXTINGUISHER		10	PIECES	Strap for Fire Extinguisher Stand
87	Tapes Retro-reflective - TAPE REFLECTIVE SOLAS GRADE, SILVER W:50MM X L:45.7MTR	330189	2	ROLLS	50MM x 47.5 MTR
88	Whistles - WHISTLE	330252	6	PIECES	WHISTLE FOR LIFE JACKET